Singapore anhui schutten solar energy
co ltd
Who is Anhui Schutten solar energy?
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co.,Ltd.,founded in 2013,is a national high-tech enterpriseintegrating advanced
technology and innovative capabilities. We specialize in the R&D,production,and sales of photovoltaic
products,providing solutions and services for photovoltaic power stations and systems.
Who is Schutten solar energy?
Schutten Solar Energy Co.,Ltd. is a national high-tech enterprise owned the world-leading PV module
production Line.Schutten focuses on the production and sales of PV modules. And also provide the
design,installation,and after-sales services of the PV power stations and PV power systems.
Who owns Anhui province integrated industrialization & industrialization demonstration enterprise?
Schuttenowns the titles of Anhui Province Integration of Industrialization and Industrialization Demonstration
Enterprise,Provincial Specialization and Special New Enterprise,Anhui Famous Brand,Anhui Top Ten
Innovative Enterprises,Anhui Science and Technology Progress Award,Provincial Digital Workshop and
Municipal Intelligent Workshop.
Why is Schutten a good company?
Not only has R&D center for new products, Schutten also has reached strategic cooperation with China
Electronics Research Institute (CETC 40) and many other universities.
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. News As a global smart new energy solution provider, we focus on the
R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and installation of
photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail: info@schutten.cn
Bifacial Solar Panels Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail: info@schutten.cn
English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series. PERC 182 Series.
PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company Profile. Global
Marketing ...
535~555W 182 modulo fotovoltaico monofacial -Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Fantastic 166 Mono
Series, Elegant 182 Mono Series, Amazing 210 Mono Series ... A Schutten Solar forneceu essa tecnologia em
seu M&#243;dulo Solar MonoPerc de 535 ~ 555 W - 144 c&#233;lulas semi-cortadas com pot&#234;ncia
m&#225;xima de 565 Watts e efici&#234;ncia m&#225;xima de 21. ...
From August 29th to August 31st, the 2023 International Solar Energy Expo (Expo Center Norte) in Sao
Paulo, Brazil was grandly held. Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. will make a wonderful appearance
with TOPCon series high-efficiency modules and monocrystalline series high-efficiency modules.
Page 1/4
Singapore anhui schutten solar energy
co ltd
TOPCon182 Solar Module 445-465W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM-445-465/108-S5 Maximum
Power: 445-465W Dimensions: 1722x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 20kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/806pcs 37/962pcs ... Company Profile. Global Marketing. Factory. Certificate. ...
TOPCon182 Solar Module 630-650W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM630-650/156-S5 Maximum Power:
630-650W Dimensions: 2465x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 30.0kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/496pcs 37/592pcs ... Company Profile. Global Marketing. ...
TOPCon199 Rectangle Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 ... TOPCON 182
Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series. PERC 182 Series. PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin
America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company Profile. Global Marketing ... Warranty. Corporate brochure.
CONTACT %{tishi_zhanwei}% Home page; All categories ...
TOPCon191.6 Rectangle Bifacial Solar Panels 445-465W Brand: Schutten Module Type:
STM-445-465/108-R1S Maximum Power: 445-465W Dimensions: 1800x1134x35(30)mm Weight:
24.5kg&#177;3% Cable Length: 300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID
FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging : 31/744pcs 37/888pcs
Anhui, China Project scale: 2.5 MW Module model: STP6-250/60 Completion time: 2015-5-12 City: Anhui.
... info@schutten.cn English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series. PERC
182 Series. PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company
Profile. Global Marketing ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Project Case As a global smart new energy solution provider, we focus
on the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and installation
of photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737
TOPCon191.6 Rectangle Bifacial Solar Panels 605-625W Brand: Schutten Module Type:
STM-605-625/144-R1S Maximum Power: 605-625w Dimensions: 2384x1134x35(30)mm Weight:
33.6kg&#177;3% Cable Length: 300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID
FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging : 31/620pcs 37/740pcs ... Company Profile. ...
TOPCon182 Bifacial Solar Module 530-550W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM-530-550/132-S5S
Maximum Power: 530-550W Dimensions: 2094x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 30.6kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/682pcs 37/814pcs ... Company Profile. Global Marketing. Factory ...
Page 2/4
Singapore anhui schutten solar energy
co ltd
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd., founded in 2013, is a national high-tech enterprise integrating
advanced technology and innovative capabilities. We specialize in the R& D, production, and sales of
photovoltaic ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Search As a global smart new energy solution provider, we focus on
the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and installation of
photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail: info@schutten.cn
PERC 182 Mono Solar Panels 440-460W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM440-460/120-S3 Maximum
Power: 540-560W Dimensions: 1909x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 22kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/744 pcs 37/888pcs ... Company Profile. Global Marketing. Factory. Certificate ...
TOPCon210 Rectangle Bifacial Solar Panels 630-650W Brand: Schutten Module Type:
STM-630-650/132-R3S Maximum Power: 630-650w Dimensions: 2384x1134x35(30)mm Weight:
33.6kg&#177;3% Cable Length: 300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID
FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging : 31/620pcs 37/740pcs ... Company Profile. ...
Full Black Bifacial Solar Panels Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail:
info@schutten.cn English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series. PERC
182 Series. PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company
Profile. Global Marketing ...
TOPCon210 Rectangle Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail:
info@schutten.cn English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series. PERC
182 Series. PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company
Profile. Global Marketing ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Submitted successfully As a global smart new energy solution
provider, we focus on the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the
design and installation of photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737
PERC 182 Mono Solar Panels 540-560W Brand: Schutten Module Type: STM540-560/144-S3 Maximum
Power: 540-560W Dimensions: 2278x1134x35(30)mm Weight: 28kg&#177;3% Cable Length:
300mm(+)/300mm(-) Product Certification: ISO/CE/IEC/PID FREE/INMETRO/PV CYCLE/CEC Packaging
: 31/620pcs 37/740pcs ... Company Profile. Global Marketing. Factory. Certificate ...
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Factory Showcase_1 As a global smart new energy solution provider,
we focus on the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and
installation of photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737
Page 3/4
Singapore anhui schutten solar energy
co ltd
Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Factory As a global smart new energy solution provider, we focus on
the R& D, manufacturing and maintenance of photovoltaic modules, as well as the design and installation of
photovoltaic power plants. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail: info@schutten.cn
Mono Solar Panels Anhui Schutten Solar Energy Co., Ltd. Tel:+86-551-62872737 E-mail: info@schutten.cn
English HOME. PRODUCTS. TOPCON 182 Series. TOPCON Rectangle Series. PERC 182 Series.
PROJECTS. Asia Pacific region. Europe. Latin America. Other regions. ABOUT. Company Profile. Global
Marketing ...
Contact us for free full report
Web: https://www.zielonygaj-mochnaczka.pl/contact-us/
Email: energystorage2000@gmail.com
WhatsApp: 8613816583346
Page 4/4